INSTRUCTIONAL SYSTEMS INC.

TOPICS IN SCIENCE, SOCIAL STUDIES AND LITERATURE

CHAPTER 1 - Civics and Government

CGO1
CGO02
CGO3
CG04
CGO05
CGO06
CGO7
CGO08

Becoming a Citizen
Amending the Constitution
Federal Government

The Constitution

The Enactment of a Law
Political Parties

Social Security

U.S. Political System

CHAPTER 2 - Economy

ECO1
ECO2
ECO3
ECO4
ECO5
ECO6
ECO7
ECO8

Supply and Demand, Exports and Imports
Consumer Price Index

The United States Economy

Economic System

Labor Unions

Monopolies

Gross Domestic Product

The Federal Reserve Bank

CHAPTER 3 - Geography

GEO1
GEO2
GEO3
GEO4
GEO5
GEO6
GEO6
GEO7
GEO8

Mapping and Symbols

Hurricanes and Tornadoes

The Arctic

The Antarctic

Earthquakes and Volcanos

Latitude and Longitude, Time Zones

Rain Forest

Topography, Climate, Population Distribution
Global Warming

CHAPTER 4 - Charts and Graphs

GRO1
GRO2
GRO3
GRO4
GRO05
GRO6
GRO7

Slaves Imported to the Americas - 1601-1810

Estimated Population of American Colonies - 1770 -1780
U.S. Slave and “Free Colored” Population - 1790, 1820, 1860
Terms of Office, U.S. Presidents - 1789-1837

Military Deaths in the American Revolution

U.S. Higher Education Trends: BA Degrees Confirmed

U.S. Foreign Trade 1840 - 1880



GRO8
GR09
GR10
GR11
GR12
GR13
GR14
GR15
GR16
GR17

Union and Confederate Civil War Casualties

Terms of Office - U.S. Presidents 1881-1913

U.S. Immigration, 1841-1860 and 1881-1900

Employment and Unemployment in the U.S.

Non-Hispanic Population by Age

Monthly Normal Mean Temperature - Tampa, FL & Mobile, AL
U.S. Foreign-Born Population by Region of Origin

New York City Projected Population Growth by Boroughs
Terms of Office, U.S. Presidents 1913-1961

Energy Demand Compared to Energy Supply

CHAPTER 5 - Language Arts, Reading

LAO1
LAO2
LAO3
LAO4
LAOS
LAO6
LAQ7

William Shakespeare

Herman Melville

Billy Budd, Sailor" by Herman Melville
H. H. Munro (Saki)

“Sredni Vashtar” by H. H. Munro
“Tobermory” by H. H. Munro

“The Lumber Room” by H. H. Munro

CHAPTER 6 - Science

SCO1
SC02
SCO3
SC04
SC05
SC06
SCOo7
SC08
SC09
SC10
SC11

pH, acidity and acid precipitation
Solubility Curves

The Circulatory System

Properties of Minerals

Composition of Rocks

Digestion and Nutrient Absorption: Human
Hand Washing and the Prevention of Illness
Digestion and Nutrient Absorption: Herbivore
Gas Law

Dietary Behavior

Cell Structure

CHAPTER 7 - U.S. History

UHO1
UHO2
UHO3
UHO4
UHO05
UHO06
UHO7
UHO08
UHO09
UH10
UH11
UH12

The Pilgrims

The French and Indian War
Birth of a Nation

Lewis and Clark Expeditions
War of 1812

The Civil War
Reconstruction

Panama Canal

New Deal

U.S. at War in the 20th Century
Civil Rights

Watergate



CHAPTER 8 - World History

WHO1
WHO02
WHO03
WHO04
WHO05
WHO06
WHO7
WHO08
WH09
WH10
WH11
WH12
WH13
WH14
WH15

Early Civilizations
Maya

Inca

Aztec

Islam

Christianity

Middle Ages
Westward Expansion
Judaism

Buddhism

Hinduism

French Revolution
League of Nations
The Holocaust
Political Changes in the 20th Century



